
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAHIBABAD

Pay Slip for - JAN 2023

SEC-II, Rajender Nagar Sahibabad , GHAZIABAD, 201005

Mr. ANANT KUMAR SAHOO

CARPENTER

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 35,000.00

3709001300001406

31

31

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

01/10/1998DOJ :

37389

189Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

629650340018

AZOPK1942L

100082259319

Pay Level 3

Pension A/C No. : 00220640000000161

Total :  60,016.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  4,716.00

 9,450.00

 10,850.00DA :

HRA :

 35,000.00Basic Pay :

Total :  5,502.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  5,502.00

Net Salary :  54,514.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Fifty-Four Thousand Five Hundred Fourteen Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**30/01/2023


